
COLORADO OES OFFICIAL VISITS - rescheduled 

Anna Peterson WGM 

REVISED SCHEDULE OF REMAINING RHYTHM OF LIFE OFFICIAL VISITS 10-15-20 

CHAPTER 
Hope #122 (Bennett) 
Heritage #154 (Denver) 
Manzanita #85 (Littleton) 
Dawn #125 (Aurora) 
Silver Star #40 (Montrose) 
Cannon City #21 (Cannon City) 
Peace & Harmony #158 (Pagosa Springs) 
LaPlata #83 (Durango) 
Centennial #58 (Colorado Springs) 
Colorado #2 (Leadville) 
Edith #61 (Yampa) 
Fountain Valley #155 
Areme #124 (Denver) 

DATE 
Sat(112120) Postpone 2021
Saturday (January 16, 2021) 
Friday (February 26, 2021) 
Saturday (March 20, 2021) 
Saturday April 3, 2021 Friday 
(April 9, 2021) 
Friday (April 16, 2020) 
Saturday (April 17, 2020) 
Saturday (May 1, 2021) Friday 
(May 7, 2021) Saturday (May 
8, 2021) Saturday (May 22, 
2021) Saturday (June 5, 2021) 


